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Programme 
 
Thursday, 26 November, 2009 
  
9.00-12.30  Plenary meeting 
 
9.00-9.15  Welcome 

9.15-10.00 Anja Abendroth, Tanja van der Lippe and Ineke Maas (EQUALITY): 
Social Support and Working Hours of Employed Mothers in 
Europe: The relevance of the state, the workplace, and the family 

10.00-10.45    Tsui-o Tai and Judith Treas (EQUALITY): 
  Housework and Husbands' Task Avoidance in 34 Countries 

10.45-11.00    Coffee 

11.00-11.45    Tale Hellevik (LIFETIMING):  
  Uncertainty and life planning 

11.45-12.30  Livia Murinko and Zsolt Speder (LIFETIMING):  
  Views on non-marital cohabitation in Europe 
  
12.30-13.30  Lunch 
 
13.30-17.00  Separate meetings of the two projects 
  
18.00  Dinner 
 



Friday, 27 November, 2009 
  
9.00-12.30 Plenary meeting 

9.00-9.15 Coffee 

9.15-10.00 Arieke Rijken and Aat Liefbroer (LIFETIMING): 
 Double demographic standards in Europe? A cross-national study on 

the difference in norms on family formation for men and women 

10.00-10.45 Sascha Peter and Sonja Drobnič (EQUALITY): 
 Women and their Memberships: A Multilevel Cross-National Study on 

Gender Differentials in Associational Involvement 

10.45-11.00 Coffee 

11.00-11.45 Andreas Techen and Sonja Drobnič (EQUALITY): 
 Her Friends, His Friends: The Size of Friendship Networks in Cross-

National Perspective 

11.45-12.15 Eva Fodor (EQUALITY): 
 The gender poverty gap in European countries 

12.15-12.30 Closing remarks plenary meeting 

12.30-13.30 Lunch 

13.30-17.00 Separate meeting of the INEQUALITY project 

 
Participants: 

Tom Snijders  tom.snijders@nuffield.ox.ac.uk; t.a.b.snijders@rug.nl  

Andreas Techen EQUALITY andreas.techen@uni-hamburg.de 

Sonja Drobnič EQUALITY sonja.drobnic@uni-hamburg.de 

Sascha Peter EQUALITY sascha.peter@uni-hamburg.de 

Judith Treas EQUALITY jktreas@uci.edu 

Tsui-o Tai EQUALITY tsuiot@uci.edu 

Ineke Maas EQUALITY i.maas@uu.nl 

Tanja van der Lippe EQUALITY t.vanderlippe@uu.nl 

Anja Abendroth EQUALITY a.k.abendroth@uu.nl 

Eva Fodor EQUALITY fodore@ceu.hu 

Gunhild Hagestad  LIFETIMING gunhild.hagestad@hia.no 

Tale Hellevik LIFETIMING tale.hellevik@nova.no 

Francesco Billari  LIFETIMING francesco.billari@unibocconi.it 

Zsolt Spéder  LIFETIMING zsspeder@yahoo.com 

Livia Takács-Murinkó LIFETIMING murinko@demografia.hu 

Arieke Rijken LIFETIMING a.j.rijken@uu.nl 

Aat Liefbroer  LIFETIMING liefbroer@nidi.nl 

Inés Calzada WAE project ines.calzada@cchs.csic.es 

Sarah Moore ESF smoore@esf.org; humvib@esf.org 
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